

## Economic Club of Las Vegas to Host "The Economic Impact of Sports and Events in Las Vegas" Happy Hour Event

Economic Club of Las Vegas, along with industry-leading guest speakers, will discuss economic growth and opportunities driven by sports and events in Las Vegas.

LAS VEGAS, NV, UNITED STATES, December 19, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- The Economic Club of Las Vegas is scheduled to host "The Economic Impact of Sports and Events in Las Vegas" happy hour event on January 16th, 2025, at Park MGM Las Vegas. The event will take place in the Richmond Room from 5:00 PM to 7:00 PM. Guests are encouraged to arrive before 5:00 PM for preliminary check-in.



Presenters for the event are <u>Lori Nelson-Kraft</u>, Senior Vice President of Corporate Affairs – Las Vegas Grand Prix, Inc., <u>Andrew Lanzino III</u>, Executive – MGM Resorts International, and <u>Lisa Motley</u>, Vice President of Sports and Special Events – Las Vegas Convention and Visitors Authority (LVCVA).

General memberships for the Economic Club of Las Vegas are now being offered through nominations.

## About the Economic Club of Las Vegas:

The Economic Club of Las Vegas is a non-profit, non-partisan, and non-political organization designed for members to share their perspectives on social, economic, and political conditions in the United States and abroad. The club is designed to provide an independent and open forum for member discussion and debate on national and global economics and public policy. Throughout the year, nationally and globally renowned speakers are invited to share their views

and perspectives on the current climate. General memberships are now being accepted for the Economic Club of Las Vegas. To join today or for more information, visit <a href="https://econclublv.org/">https://econclublv.org/</a>.

Harold Robinson
HWM Marketing
+1 702-823-5151
harold.robinson@HeckWM.com
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

Χ

Facebook YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/769534871

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.